FOR CALICUT UNIVERSITY GRADE OUT OF 10

SAMPLE MARK LIST

Total credits reckoned for calculatins CGPA: 120

Total Credits Aquired in Audit Courses and Extra Credit Activity:

20

Overall Credit
Aquired: 140

Total Credit points reckoned for calculating CGPA: 1107

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA): 9.225 ( NINE POINT TWO TWO FIVE)

LETTER GRADE: A+

CGPA in Percentage: 92.25%

Credit Point = Credit x Grade Point
SGPA = Total Ceedit Paints in a Semester [ Total Credits in the Semester
CGPA = Total Credit Polnts Obtained In Six Semesters | Total Credits Acquired (120)

Formula far CGPA in Percent

e: CGPA % = (CGPAD) *100

Eligibiley for Higher Studies: CGPA grade '™ ( CGPA » = 3.5) and above.

Category CGPA | Grade | CGPA in pereontage | Credits
COMMON COURSE: ENGLISH 83500 A+ 85.00 a2
COMMON COURSE: HiNDI 8.750 A §7.50 16
CORE COURSE : CHEMISTRY 9.582 0 95.82 55
COMPLEMENTARY COURSE It MATHEMATICS 9250 | A~ 92.50 12
COMPLEMENTARY COURSE. I1: PHYSICS 9313 Al 93.33 12
OPEN COURSE: REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH AND SEX EDUCATION 100001 O 100,00 3

CORRECT ENTRY

(® CBCSS New Pattern - Max. Grade 10

Subject Type

COMMON COURSE 1
COMMON COURSE 2

CORE COURSE 1
COMPLEMENTARY COURSE 1
COMPLEMENTARY COURSE 2
VOCATIONAL CORE COURSE

OPEN COURSE

Final Results

CGPA awarded

§.225

() CBCSS Pattern - Max. Grade 4

ENGLISH

HINDI

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

--Select Subject—-

REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH AND SEX EDUCATION

Max CGPA

10

() Other Grading System - Max. Grade 6

Credits awarded

0

Awarded CGPA

85

875

9.582

9.25

9.333

10

M

Total Credit

22

16

55

12

12

ax credits

0




