## FOR CALICUT UNIVERSITY GRADE OUT OF 10

OPEN COURSE: REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH AND SEX EDUCATION

## SAMPLE MARK LIST

Total credits reckoned for calculat	Overall Credit Aquired: 140					
Total Credits Aquired in Audit Courses and 20						
Total Credit points reck	oned for calculatin	g CGPA	: 1107			
Cumulative Grade Point Average (Co	GPA): 9.225 ( NINE	POINT	TWO TWO FIVE)			
LETTER GRADE: A+	CGPA in Percentage: 92.25%					
SGPA = Total Credit Points in a CGPA = Total Credit Points Obtained i Formula for CGPA in Per Eligibility for Higher Studies: C	in Six Semesters / Total Cr centage: CGPA % = (CGPA	redits Acc (10) *100	(120)			
		Grade				
				Condito		
Category COMMON COURSE- ENGLISH	CGPA 8.500		CGPA in percentage 85.00	Credits 22		
COMMON COURSE: ENGLISH	8.500 8.750	A+ A+	E5.00 87.50	Credits 22 16		
COMMON COURSE: ENGLISH COMMON COURSE: HINDI	8.500	A+	85.00	22		
COMMON COURSE: ENGLISH COMMON COURSE: HINDI CORE COURSE : CHEMISTRY COMPLEMENTARY COURSE I: MATHEMATICS	8.500 8.750	A+ A+	85.00 87.50	22 16		

10.000

0

100.00

3

## CORRECT ENTRY

CBCSS New Pattern - Max. Grade 10		O CBCSS Pattern - Max. Grade 4	Other Grading	ng System - Max. Grade 6	
Subject Type		Subject		Awarded CGPA	Total Credit
COMMON COURSE 1	~	ENGLISH	~	8.5	22
COMMON COURSE 2	~	HINDI	~	8.75	16
CORE COURSE 1	~	CHEMISTRY	~	9.582	55
COMPLEMENTARY COURSE 1	~	MATHEMATICS	~	9.25	12
COMPLEMENTARY COURSE 2	~	PHYSICS	~	9.333	12
VOCATIONAL CORE COURSE	~	Select Subject	~	0	0
OPEN COURSE	~	REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH AND SEX EDUCATION	~	10	3

## **Final Results**

CGPA awarded	Max CGPA	Credits awarded	Max credits	Activate Windows
9.225	10	0	0	Go to Settings to activate Win